STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2023 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on December 01, 2022

County 66 Pulaski

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 4,015,944 Public Safety Revenue 1,505,979 Economic Development Revenue 1,649,406
Levy Freeze Revenue 1,147,413 PSAP Distribution 645,420
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 717,133 Public Safety Distribution 860,559
Certified Shares Distribution 2,151,398
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Economic
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety Development
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution Distribution
PULASKI COUNTY 305,936 1,565,107 1,871,043 728,165 1,409,926
BEAVER TOWNSHIP 1,463 6,394 7,857 0 0
CASS TOWNSHIP 1,258 5,498 6,756 0 0
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 884 3,862 4,746 0 0
HARRISON TOWNSHIP 1,739 7,601 9,340 0 0
INDIAN CREEK TOWNSHIP 1,376 6,011 7,387 0 0
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP 1,237 5,405 6,642 0 0
MONROE TOWNSHIP 4,270 18,662 22,932 0 0
RICH GROVE TOWNSHIP 1,939 8,473 10,412 0 0
SALEM TOWNSHIP 5,228 22,846 28,074 0 0
TIPPECANOE TOWNSHIP 2,557 11,176 13,733 0 0
VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP 3,998 17,470 21,468 0 0
WHITE POST TOWNSHIP 4,302 18,799 23,101 0 0
FRANCESVILLE CIVIL TOWN 10,593 46,291 56,884 21,537 39,226

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:
Property Tax Relief 1,003,986
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County 66 Pulaski

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 4,015,944 Public Safety Revenue
Levy Freeze Revenue 1,147,413 PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 717,133 Public Safety Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution 2,151,398

Unit
MEDARYVILLE CIVIL TOWN
MONTEREY CIVIL TOWN
WINAMAC CIVIL TOWN
CULVER COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
EASTERN PULASKI COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
WEST CENTRAL SCHOOL CORPORATION
NORTH JUDSON-SAN PIERRE SCHOOL CORP
FRANCESVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
MONTEREY PUBLIC LIBRARY
PULASKI COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

NORTHWEST INDIANA SOLID WASTE
MANAGEMENT

TOTAL:

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:
Property Tax Relief 1,003,986

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2023 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on December 01, 2022

Expenditure Rate -
1,505,979 Economic Development Revenue

645,420
860,559

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

12,766

3,278

38,480

25,169

127,983

85,000

38,883

5,682

4,149

28,963

0

717,133

Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution

55,789 68,555 25,956

14,325 17,603 6,665

168,160 206,640 78,236

0 25,169 0

0 127,983 0

0 85,000 0

0 38,883 0

24,829 30,511 0

18,130 22,279 0

126,570 155,533 0

0 0 0

2,151,398 2,868,531 860,559

1,649,406

Economic
Development
Distribution

46,879
12,034
141,341
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1,649,406
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